
1 

PEW RESEARCH CENTER 

www.pewresearch.org 

2022 PEW RESEARCH CENTER’S AMERICAN TRENDS PANEL 
WAVE 110 JULY 2022 

FINAL TOPLINE 
JUNE 27-JULY 4, 2022 

N=6,174 
 

 
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED 
 
ASK ALL: 
LEADERCHAR Please indicate how much you like or dislike each of the following characteristics of political 

leaders. [RANDOMIZE ITEMS; REVERSE ORDER OF RESPONSE OPTIONS 1-5 AND 5-1 

FOR RANDOM ½ SAMPLE USE SAME ORDER FOR RESPONSE OPTIONS FOR 

LEADERCHAR, REPLEAD, AND DEMLEAD] 
 
  

 Dislike  
a lot 

Dislike  
a little 

Neither 
like nor 
dislike 

Like 
a little 

Like 
a lot 

No 
answer 

        
MIL Has served in the military       
 Jun 27-Jul 4, 2022 3 3 43 25 24 2 
 Sep 13-19, 2021 3 3 41 24 28 1 
        

 
 
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED 
 
ASK ALL:    
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:  
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING: 
PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to… 
    Something No Lean Lean 
 Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem 
              24 28 30 16 2 19 23 
 
 
 


